Permanent Brevet #78
Submitted by: Guido Van Duyn

Dunbar to Derouche 200K
(Dcij:r?ﬂlca?ive) Turn | Direction | Route Description :?]its;ﬁ/r;ﬁe
0.0 START - Corner of 41st and Dunbar St.,

Vancouver

0.0 N Dunbar Street 2.6
2.6 R E W 16™ Ave 0.1
2.7 L N Alma St 0.9
3.6 R E W. Broadway becomes Lougheed Hwy 7 17.5
21.1 BR E Winston St becomes Government St 6.2
27.3 R SE Lougheed Hwy 7 2.5
29.8 R S Woolridge St 0.8
30.6 R S King Edward St 0.3
30.9 L E United Blvd 3.2
34.1 R E Mary Hill Bypass 7.0
41.1 BR E Lougheed Hwy 7 10.7
51.8 R S/E Haney Bypass 2.4
54.2 BR E Lougheed Hwy 7 43.3
97.5 Control #1 Derouche General Store
97.5 T Lougheed Hwy 7 43.3
140.8 L Haney Bypass 2.4
143.2 L Lougheed Hwy 7 12.6




155.8 R N Coast Meridian Rd 0.1
155.9 R S Coast Meridian Overpass 1.1
157.0 R w Kingsway Ave 2.8
159.8 R N Westwood St 0.3
160.1 L Dewdney Trunk Rd 8.4
163.4 L St. John’s Street (Barnet Hwy) 0.6
164.0 CONTROL #2 Port Moody - Your Choice
164.0 Cco W St John’s St / Barnet Hwy 0.9
164.9 R N Moody St. 0.1
165.0 L W Clarke St 1.2
166.2 R N/W Barnet Hwy becomes Inlet Dr then 9.1
Hastings St
175.3 L S Sperling Ave 0.2
175.5 R w Union Street continue on to Hammerskjold 0.7
Dr then on bike path up hill
176.2 L S Fell Ave 0.1
176.3 R w Frances St 3.5
179.8 L E Ingleton Ave 0.1
179.9 R w Union St cross Boundary and continue along | 0.5
Adanac St
183.0 L S Lakewood Dr 34
184.8 R W E 8™ Ave 0.1
184.9 L S Victoria Dr 0.2
185.1 R W E 10™ Ave becomes W 10™ Ave 5.9
191.0 L S Cypress St 1.6




192.4 L E Mathews Ave 0.2

192.6 R S Angus Dr 3.7

196.3 R W 57 Ave W 0.7

197.0 R N/W SW Marine Dr 2.4

199.4 R N Dunbar St 0.7

200.1 FINISH - 41st and Dunbar Your Choice
Congratulations!!
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